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HOUSE OF RENTAL # 1

SKOKIE, IL 60077
847-677-2010

5115 CHURCH ST

www.HouseofRental.com

Audio Visual Equipment

Daily WeeklyRental

 75.00 113.00PA, 120W BLUETOOTH SOUND SYSTEM

 83.00 147.00PA, AV PORT BUDDY 50W BATTERY COMPLETE

 204.00 353.00PA, BLUETOOTH LOUDSPEAKER W/ MICROPHONES

 53.00 106.00PA, BULLHORN

 160.00 295.00PA, FENDER PRO 150W 2 SPKR W/MICROPHONE

 204.00 471.00PA, FENDER PRO 250W 2 SPKR W/MICROPHONES

 270.00 589.00PA, FENDER PRO 500W 2 SPKR W/MICROPHONES

 150.00 295.00PA, LECTERN PRO TABLETOP

 65.00 88.00PA, LECTERN Wireless Microphone

 19.00 35.00PA, PRO MIC FLOOR STAND

 18.00 26.00PA, PRO TRIPOD SPEAKER STAND each

 165.00 353.00PROJ, LCD / 1080p  3400 lumen

 55.00 106.00PROJ, SCREEN 50x50

 66.00 130.00PROJ, SCREEN 70x70

 77.00 153.00PROJ, SCREEN 96x96

 295.00 589.00TV, 39" LED TV

 100.00 200.00TV, Stand with Wheels

Bar Equipment

Daily WeeklyRental

 400.00 700.00BACK BAR, CIRCULAR W/ SHELVES

 400.00 600.00BACK BAR, RECTANGULAR W/ SHELVES

 138.00 204.00BAR, BLACK 4'x24"

 116.00 176.00BAR, GRANITE 4'x24"

 138.00 204.00BAR, MAPLE 4'x24"

 138.00 204.00BAR, RUSTIC 4'x24"

 138.00 204.00BAR, WALNUT 4'x24"

 138.00 204.00BAR, WHITE 4'x24"

 200.00 300.00BAR, WINE BARREL BAR 8'x30"

 17.00 22.00CHAMPAGNE BUCKET STAINLESS STEEL

 17.00 22.00CHAMPAGNE BUCKET STAND

 14.00 22.00CONDIMENT DISPENSER, 6 compartment

 20.00 39.00COOLER, LUCITE TUB-18"x26"x15"

 15.00 22.00COOLER, LUCITE TUB-18"x26"x9"

 4.00 11.00FLATWARE, 12oz ICE SCOOP

 3.00 11.00FLATWARE, 5OZ ICE SCOOP SS

 6.00 17.00GLASS RIMMER, MARGARITA SALTER

 7.00 11.00MARTINI SHAKER

 7.00 14.00TONG, 12" BUFFET POLISHED

 5.00 10.00TONG, 6" BUFFET POLISHED

 6.00 10.00TONG, 9" BUFFET POLISHED

 2.00 6.00TONGS, 6" SS ICE

Beverage Dispensers

Daily WeeklyRental

 42.00 69.00BOWL PUNCH 8 qt GLASS

 32.00 65.00BOWL PUNCH 8-10qt SS

 150.00 225.00CHAMP FOUNTAIN- 3 GALLON

 165.00 255.00CHAMP FOUNTAIN- 5 GALLON

 47.00 57.00COFFEE MAKER, 100 CUP

 26.00 41.00COFFEE MAKER, 36 CUP

 41.00 57.00COFFEE MAKER, 55 CUP

 7.00 11.00COFFEE POUR, 5 CUP

 53.00 107.00COFFEE URN, 25 CUP SILVER

 53.00 107.00COFFEE URN, 48 CUP STAINLESS STEEL

 86.00 153.00COFFEE URN, 50 CUP SILVER

 86.00 153.00COFFEE URN, 80 CUP STAINLESS STEEL

 14.00 56.00COFFEE, AIR POT 90OZ

 33.00 67.00DRINK DISPENSER, 3 GALLON W/ ICE CHAMBER

 6.00 8.00PITCHER, WATER 60oz

 200.00 598.00SLUSH TWIN TANK MACHINE

 31.00 61.00WATER BOILER (TEA) 36 CUP

 4.00 6.00WINE CARAFE, 1-LITER

Canopy Tents

Daily WeeklyRental

 145.00 230.00CANOPY, 16x16 APC - Customer Install

 175.00 300.00CANOPY, 20x20 APC - Customer Install

 210.00 370.00CANOPY, 20x30 APC - Customer Install

 290.00 545.00CANOPY, 20x40 APC - Customer Install

 50.00 105.00FAN, 12" pole mount

 75.00 110.00LIGHT STRING, 80' 6" GLOBE

Carpet Runners

Daily WeeklyRental

 77.00 116.00CARPET, RED 4'x 12'

 100.00 154.00CARPET, RED 4'x 25'

 150.00 250.00CARPET, RED 6'x 12'

 250.00 375.00CARPET, RED 6'x 25'

Catering Equipment

Daily WeeklyRental

 80.00 160.00BUN RACK, CRESCOR

 165.00 330.00CONVECTION OVEN, COUNTERTOP 12 AMP

 22.00 42.00GARBAGE CAN BLUE, 32 GAL W/ LINER

 22.00 42.00GARBAGE CAN GRAY, 32 gal w/liner

 22.00 42.00GARBAGE CAN SLIM, 23 GAL gray W/ LINER

 57.00 114.00HAND SANITIZER STAND

 189.00 317.00HAND WASH STATION

 99.00 240.00HEAT LAMP & 20"x30" CARVING BOARD

 53.00 84.00HEAT LAMP W/12x20 FOOD PAN

 425.00 850.00HOT BOX, HEATED CABINET 120v/15amp

 160.00 320.00HOT CAVE, STERNO- FULL SIZE

 79.00 160.00HOT CAVE, STERNO-HALF SIZE

 7.00 11.00NUMBER STAND 12", TABLE

 3.00 4.00NUMBER STAND 4", TABLE

 13.00 20.00NUMBERS 101-150 FOR STANDS

 13.00 20.00NUMBERS 1-100 FOR STANDS

 9.00 13.00NUMBERS 1-50 FOR STANDS

 13.00 20.00NUMBERS 151-200 FOR STANDS

 2.00 3.00PLATE COVER, 10 3/4" CLEAR

 9.00 18.00SALAD DRESS CADDY 3 sect

 4.00 7.00SALT & PEPPER GLASS (small)

 4.00 7.00SALT & PEPPER GLASS

 6.00 11.00SHEET PAN - 18" x 26"

 4.00 11.00SHEET PAN, 1/2 sheet 18" x 13"

 8.00 13.00STAND, WAITER 32" WALNUT

 10.00 13.00STAND, WAITER 38" WALNUT

 8.00 13.00TRAY, BUS 20x15x7

 10.00 13.00TRAY, WAITER 16" ROUND

 10.00 13.00TRAY, WAITER 23"x 27"

Chafing Dishes

Daily WeeklyRental

 40.70 82.50CHAFER,  6 QT. ROUND ROLL TOP

 48.40 143.00CHAFER, 12x20 110volt FOOD WARMER

 46.20 68.20CHAFER, 12x20 ROLL TOP AMERICANA

 33.00 59.40CHAFER, 12x20 SS STERNO

 11.00 16.50CHAFER, 6" STEAM TABLE PAN

 7.70 12.10CHAFER, 6QT FOOD PAN

 5.50 12.10CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/1

 4.40 8.80CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/2

 4.40 8.80CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/3

 2.20 4.40CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/4

 55.00 75.00CHAFER, SOUP INSERT 2-4qt w/2.ladles

 48.40 95.70SOUP TUREEN, 10 qt elect

 30.80 61.60SOUP TUREEN, 6 QT STERNO

Chargers

Daily WeeklyRental

 6.50 12.30CHARGER, 13" GLASS W/GOLD RIM   (EA)

 6.50 12.30CHARGER, 13" GLASS W/SILVER RIM   (EA)

 2.65 4.50CHARGER, 13" GOLD BEAD (EA)

 2.65 4.50CHARGER, 13" SILVER BEAD (EA)

 8.50 15.00CHARGER, GOLD & CLEAR REEF (EA)

Chiavari Chairs

Daily WeeklyRental

 9.50 22.90CHAIR, CHIAVARI FRUITWOOD INDOOR

 9.50 22.90CHAIR, CHIAVARI GOLD INDOOR

 10.50 20.00CHAIR, CHIAVARI WHITE RESIN OUTDOOR

Concession Equipment

Daily WeeklyRental

 103.00 157.00COTTON CANDY MAKER

 97.00 157.00HOT DOG WARMER - STEAMIN DEMON

 128.00 345.00HUMIDIFIED WARMING CABINET

 79.00 97.00NACHO CHEESE DISPENSER

 67.00 97.00NACHO CHIP WARMER

 169.00 345.00PIZZA WARMING CABINET

 169.00 266.00POPCORN MAKER ON 2 WHEEL CART

 103.00 157.00POPCORN, TABLE TOP

 55.00 109.00PRETZEL WARMER TABLETOP

 169.00 345.00PRETZEL WARMING CABINET

 103.00 157.00SNOW KONE MACHINE

Cooking Equipment & Grills

Daily WeeklyRental

 91.00 237.00BBQ, CHARCOAL - 2' x 3'  (LITTLE JOHN)

 121.00 230.00BBQ, CHARCOAL - 2' x 5'  (BIG JOHN)

 116.00 230.00BBQ, Propane - 32"x24"  / On Wheels

 224.00 448.00BBQ, Propane - 52"x 19" / On Wheels

 290.00 580.00BBQ, Propane - 72"x31" Towable - W/Cover

 300.00 600.00BBQ, Rotisserie 2'x5' Charcoal Oven

 116.00 169.00BBQ, Rotisserie For Towable BBQ

 224.00 678.00GRIDDLE, 20"x 52" L.P. with cart

 31.00 55.00PANCAKE DISPENSER - 5 1/2 lb

 19.00 36.00STOCK POT, 24qt w/ lid

 24.00 43.00STOCK POT, 40 quart

 10.00 20.00STOCK POT, BASKET 40 quart

 43.00 67.00STOVE, 1 BURN 60,000 btu  PROP

 36.00 61.00STOVE, 1 BURN BUTANE

Coolers & Refrigerators

Daily WeeklyRental

 39.00 57.00COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 10 GAL

 20.00 32.00COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 2.5 GAL

 25.00 40.00COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 5 GAL

 23.00 45.00COOLER, ICE CHEST 100qt

 15.00 32.00COOLER, ICE CHEST 54qt

 12.00 20.00COOLER, ICE TUB 19 gallon

 25.00 40.00COOLER, IGLOO COLD 10gal

 25.00 40.00COOLER, SUPER W/TOP

 34.00 47.00COOLER, TABLETOP 22"x42"

 94.00 165.00COOLER, WATER TROUGH, 24x24x48-100 gal

 125.00 250.00FOOD PAN CARRIER on wheels, HOT COLD

 51.00 75.00FOOD PAN CARRIER, HOT COLD

 450.00 750.00FREEZER, 24 cu.ft. 3 Shelf

 200.00 300.00FREEZER, ICE CREAM

 450.00 900.00REFRIGERATOR, 24 cu.ft. Sheet Pan

 75.00 133.00TABLE,  6' Fill N' Chill

 12.00 21.00WASH TUB, METAL OVAL
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Crowd Control & Barriers

Daily WeeklyRental

 7.00 14.00BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 18"

 4.00 4.00BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 7"

 11.00 13.00BARRICADE A FRAME 3'x3'5"h

 75.00 125.00BARRICADE TYPE III,  6' wide x 5'3"high

 26.00 35.00CROWD CONTROL BARRIER 43"x8'

 121.00 144.00FENCE 5'x5' Safety Enclosure

 75.00 100.00FENCE FABRIC 4'x50' plastic

 20.00 25.00FENCE PANEL, 6' tall x 7'5" wide

 17.00 19.00FENCE POST 5' space 10'

 55.00 75.00FENCE, 10'x40" WHITE PICKET

 11.00 17.00FLASHER HEAD LED w/bat

 25.00 35.00STANCHION, BLACK POST W/6' BLACK BELT ea

 25.00 35.00STANCHION, BLACK POST W/6' CAUTION ea

 10.00 15.00STANCHION, BLACK SIGN HOLDER

 20.00 30.00STANCHION, CHROME POST ea

 25.00 35.00STANCHION, CHROME POST W/6' BLACK BELT

 25.00 35.00STANCHION, CHROME POST W/6' RED BELT ea

 10.00 15.00STANCHION, ROPE BLACK velour/ 8'

 10.00 15.00STANCHION, ROPE RED velour/ 8'

EZ Up Tents

Daily WeeklyRental

 10.00 35.00CANOPY SIDEWALL, 7'x10' WHITE, EZUP

 15.00 35.00CANOPY SIDEWALL,7'x10' CLEAR EZUP

 40.00 80.00CANOPY SIDEWALL,7'x40' MESH, EZUP

 100.00 210.00CANOPY, 10x10EZUP BLACK Customer Install

 100.00 210.00CANOPY, 10x10EZUP BLUE Customer Install

 100.00 210.00CANOPY, 10x10EZUP HUNTER Cust. Install

 100.00 210.00CANOPY, 10x10EZUP RED Customer Install

 100.00 210.00CANOPY, 10x10EZUP WHITE Customer Install

 100.00 210.00CANOPY, 10x10EZUP YELLOW Customer Instal

 210.00 395.00CANOPY, 10x20EZUP BLACK Customer Install

 210.00 395.00CANOPY, 10x20EZUP WHITE Customer Install

 120.00 240.00CANOPY, 5x5 EZUP CHANGING ROOM w/4bag

Fans

Daily WeeklyRental

 175.00 350.00AIR CONDITIONER, 1 TON. 115v

 120.00 240.00COOLER, EVAPORATIVE 3 Spd

 50.00 150.00FAN 24" White Drum Fan 2 spd

 57.00 165.00FAN 36" air mover 2 spd

 20.00 50.00FAN, 20" FLOOR

 50.00 140.00FAN, 24" Pedestal

 60.00 180.00FAN, 30" Pedestal

Folding Chairs

Daily WeeklyRental

 3.00 3.30CHAIR, FOLDING BLACK w/ Black Legs

 2.75 3.30CHAIR, FOLDING CHARCOAL w/Gray Legs

 6.50 11.00CHAIR, FOLDING GRAY PADDED indoor use

 3.25 3.70CHAIR, FOLDING WHITE w/ White Legs

 5.50 8.80CHAIR, RESIN BLACK folding

 5.50 8.35CHAIR, RESIN WHITE folding

 7.25 12.10CHAIR, WOOD MAHOGANY INDOOR w/black pad

 7.25 12.10CHAIR, WOOD WALNUT w/Ivory pad

Generators

Daily WeeklyRental

 39.00 57.0030 AMP POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX

 13.00 20.00CABLE 15' & PADLOCK

 15.00 24.00CABLE PROTECTOR, 40" STRAIGHT RAMP

 26.00 80.00CHARGER, BATTERY JUMPER CART

 39.00 57.00EXTENSION CORD, 100' 30 AMP

 10.00 21.00EXTENSION CORD, 25' H.D.

 8.00 13.00EXTENSION CORD, 50' PINK

 13.00 25.00EXTENSION CORD, TO 100'

 89.00 267.00GENERATOR, 2000 watt.14 amp. Inverter

 80.00 240.00GENERATOR, 3000 watt. 01-18 Amp

 121.00 362.00GENERATOR, 5000 watt. 17-35 amp

 233.00 702.00GENERATOR, 8000 watt. 29-58 Amp

 160.00 479.00GENERATOR, Inverter 4500 watt. 17-30 amp

Glassware

Daily WeeklyRental

.

 1.25 1.45GLASS, BEER COOLER 14oz (EA)

 1.25 1.45GLASS, BEER/SODA 12oz (EA)

 1.25 1.45GLASS, CHAMPAGNE COUPE 5.5 oz (EA)

 1.25 1.65GLASS, CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 6 oz (EA)

 1.25 1.50GLASS, CHAMPAGNE TULIP 9oz (EA)

 1.00 1.45GLASS, HIGHBALL 11 oz (EA)

 2.50 3.00GLASS, IRISH COFFEE -  8.5oz (EA)

 1.00 1.45GLASS, JUICE 3.5oz (EA)

 2.00 2.10GLASS, MARGARITA 12oz (EA)

 2.00 2.30GLASS, MARTINI 7.5oz 9 per case

 2.25 3.10GLASS, MASON JAR 16oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, MELODIA INDIGO WATER 13oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, MELODIA MOSS WATER 13oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, MELODIA ROSE WATER 13oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, MELODIA SMOKE WATER 13oz (EA)

 1.00 1.30GLASS, OLD FASH-CURVED (EA)

 1.25 1.45GLASS, OLD FASH-dbl 13oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, POWER CHAMP FLUTE 8oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, POWER ICED BEV 15oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, POWER RED WINE17oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, POWER WHITE WINE13oz (EA)

 1.25 1.45GLASS, RED WINE 8.5oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, RIEDEL BEER 16oz (EA)

 3.50 3.45GLASS, RIEDEL CHAMPAGNE 7oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, RIEDEL RED WINE 19oz (EA)

 3.00 3.25GLASS, RIEDEL SWIRL WHITE WINE 13oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, RIEDEL WATER 12oz (EA)

 3.00 3.45GLASS, RIEDEL WHITE WINE 12oz (EA)

 1.00 1.50GLASS, SHOT GLASS 2.5oz (EA)

 1.25 1.50GLASS, STEMLESS WINE 9oz (EA)

 2.25 3.10GLASS, SUNDAE 4.5oz (EA)

 1.25 1.45GLASS, WATER GOBLET 11oz (EA)

 1.25 1.45GLASS, WHITE WINE 8.5oz (EA)

Heating Equipment

Daily WeeklyRental

 48.00 113.00HEATER, 125 propane RADIANT

 220.00 440.00HEATER, 170 propane TENT

 43.00 55.00HEATER, 30 Propane Tank Top Heater

 110.00 220.00HEATER, 40 prop PATIO knock down w/case

 121.00 242.00HEATER, 40 propane TENT

 55.00 128.00HEATER, 60k BTU Propane Forced Air-BATRY

 154.00 308.00HEATER, 80 propane TENT

 91.00 182.00HEATER, INFRARED 1500W HEATER w/stand

 121.00 212.00HEATER, PROPANE FIREBOWL COLUMN

 75.00 75.00PROPANE TANK HOLDER, 2 TANK HARD SURFACE

Household Equipment

Daily WeeklyRental

 22.00BALLOON AIR INFLATER

 28.00 42.00CAMERA, MOTION SENSOR

 41.00 79.00COAT RACK, 4' DOUBLE BAR (Rolling)

 33.00 67.00COAT RACK, 5'rolling "Z" Single bar

 10.00 19.00HANGERS, approx 20 bundle

 50.00 146.00METAL DETECTOR

 53.00 107.00STEAMER, DRAPERY elect

Kids Games

Daily WeeklyRental

 300.00 650.00DUNK TANK, EZ-Dunk 3

 75.00 150.00GAME, ARCADE 8 GAME MS. PAC MAN

 39.00 73.00GAME, BAGGO BEAN BAG TOSS

 50.00 99.00GAME, BALLOON POP

 50.00 99.00GAME, CLOWN TOOTH

 50.00 99.00GAME, DOWN A CLOWN

 50.00 99.00GAME, POTTY TOSS

 50.00 99.00GAME, RED LIGHT

Lounge Furniture

Daily WeeklyRental

 95.00 265.00LOUNGE 36" ROUND OTTOMAN-WHITE

 135.00 340.00LOUNGE CHAIR, WHITE

 45.00 105.00LOUNGE, RESIN CHAIR WHITE

 50.00 150.00LOUNGE, RESIN COFFEE TABLE WHITE

 85.00 255.00LOUNGE, RESIN SOFA WHITE

 45.00 90.00OTTOMAN, BLACK CUBE

Meeting Equipment

Daily WeeklyRental

 7.00 12.00EASEL, pad holder attachment

 15.00 30.00EASEL, TRIPOD STAND ALUMINUM

 15.00 30.00EASEL, TRIPOD STAND GOLD VEIN

 200.00 324.00PODIUM, ACRYLIC FLOOR

 66.00 132.00PODIUM, DELUXE FOLDING

 33.00 50.00PODIUM, TABLE TOP - WOOD

 55.00 81.00RAFFLE DRUM, SMALL TABLE

 46.00 92.00SCISSORS, 24" CEREMONY

Moon Walks & Inflatables

Daily WeeklyRental

 240.00 430.00GAME, MONEY MACHINE

 400.00 1,060.00INFLATABLE 34' OBSTACLE COURSE

 400.00 1,185.00INFLATABLE 35' DOUBLE WATER SLIDE

 300.00 1,185.00INFLATABLE ANIMAL KINGDOM

 175.00 710.00INFLATABLE SPORT GAME

 225.00 485.00MOON WALK, 13x13 - CASTLE

 275.00 605.00MOON WALK, 15x15 - CASTLE

 400.00 1,185.00MOON WALK, 22x19 BOUNCER W/SLIDE

 150.00 295.00MOON WALK, 8x10 - Toddler CASTLE

Party Lighting

Daily WeeklyRental

 200.00 300.00.LIGHTING OUTDOOR UPLIGHT - KIT

 15.00 30.00___LIGHT STRING, 25' 2" BLACK LED

 130.00 260.00BUBBLE MACHINE, 1L TANK

 30.00 85.00FLAG, 11' WHITE kit

 130.00 260.00FOG MACHINE, 2.4L TANK

 15.00 30.00LANTERN, LED GLOW NOMAD

 15.00 30.00LANTERN, LED MOONRISE 6x9

 150.00 300.00LIGHT, 150W LED BALLOON

 190.00 380.00LIGHT, 8' TOWER

 30.00 60.00LIGHT, LED ACCENT w/stand

 30.00 60.00LIGHT, PAR 50 UP LIGHT Battery

 250.00 625.00LIGHT, POWER MOON LED w/stand

 250.00 350.00OUTDOOR BISTRO LIGHT KIT, "V" PATTERN

 250.00 350.00OUTDOOR BISTRO LIGHT KIT, SQUARE PATTERN

 250.00 350.00OUTDOOR BISTRO LIGHT KIT, STAR PATTERN

 250.00 350.00OUTDOOR BISTRO LIGHT KIT, ZIGZAG PATTERN

Pipe & Drape Backdrops

Daily WeeklyRental

 20.00 30.00___DRAPE CASHMERE VELVET 8'X57"

 20.00 30.00___DRAPE RED VELVET 8'X57"

___DRAPE SHEER GOLD 8'X122"

___DRAPE SHEER HOT PINK 8'X122"

___DRAPE SHEER IVORY 8'X122"

___DRAPE SHEER ORANGE 8'X122"

___DRAPE SHEER SILVER 8'X122"

___DRAPE SHEER WHITE 8'X122"

 20.00 30.00___DRAPE WHITE VELVET 8'X57"

 85.00 150.0010'H x 10'W FABRIC WALL KIT

 125.00 150.0012'H x 10'W FABRIC WALL KIT

 125.00 175.0012'H x 10'W SHEER WALL KIT

 150.00 175.0016'H x 10'W FABRIC WALL KIT

 35.00 45.003'H x10'W FABRIC WALL KIT

 65.00 80.008'H x 10'W FABRIC WALL KIT

 100.00 125.008'H x 10'W SATIN DRAPE KIT

 100.00 125.008'H x 10'W SHEER WALL KIT

 100.00 150.008'H x 10'W VELVET WALL KIT

 100.00 125.008'Hx10'W CLEAR ISOLATION DIVIDER WALL

 75.00 100.008'Hx10'W WHITE ISOLATION DIVIDER WALL

 75.00 100.00PIPE & DRAPE, BOOTH KIT / FABRIC

Serving Pieces

Daily WeeklyRental

 2.00 4.00BASKET, BREAD WICKER

 11.00 22.00BASKET, OVAL CHROME 8"x11"

 10.00 11.00BOWL, 8 qt  STAINLESS STEEL 13" ROUND

 22.00 43.00CAKE PLATE 12" GLASS w/ cover

 4.00 10.00CHINA GRAVY BOAT - SMALL - WHITE

 7.00 13.00CHINA, 11"SMALL SERVING BOWL

 7.00 13.00CHINA, GRAVY BOAT - LARGE

 2.00 6.00CREAM & SUGAR CUT GLASS

 2.00 6.00CREAM & SUGAR GLASS

 11.00 23.00CREAM/SUGAR SILVER

 4.00 9.00FLATWARE, 11" SOLID SPOON

 17.00 25.00FLATWARE, 12" CARVING KNIFE

 4.00 9.00FLATWARE, 6oz LADLE

 1.00 3.00FLATWARE, APPETIZER SPOON 4"

 10.00 20.00FLATWARE, CAKE KNIFE

 8.00 14.00FLATWARE, CAKE SERVER   EA

 4.00 9.00FLATWARE, MEAT FORK (EA)

 1.00 2.00FLATWARE, SEAFOOD FORK

 4.00 9.00FLATWARE, SERV SPOON (EA)

 4.00 9.00FLATWARE, SLOT SPOON (EA)
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Serving Pieces

Daily WeeklyRental

 9.00 17.00FLATWARE, SPATULA 21"

 2.00 4.00GRAVY BOAT, 5oz STAINLESS STEEL

 2.00 6.00LOBSTER CRACKER

 4.00 9.00TONG, 9" BBQ GRILL

 7.00 20.00TONGS, 10" SILVER PASTRY TONG

 7.00 20.00TONGS, 10" SILVER SALAD TONG

 6.00 9.00TONGS, 12" BBQ GRILL

 8.00 14.00TONGS, 16" BBQ GRILL

 13.00 19.00WEDDING CAKE KNIFE

Serving Trays

Daily WeeklyRental

 4.00 6.00COFFEE, TENT SIGN

 57.00 89.00CUPCAKE STAND, 3 TIER BAMBOO

 4.00 6.00DECAF, TENT SIGN

 4.00 6.00HOT TEA, TENT SIGN

 4.00 6.00HOT WATER, TENT SIGN

 14.00 21.00TRAY, 12" ROUND STAINLESS

 24.00 41.00TRAY, 14 X 18" w/HANDLES S.S.

 14.00 21.00TRAY, 14" ROUND BAR W/1"RIM

 17.00 23.00TRAY, 15" ROUND STAINLESS

 19.00 28.00TRAY, 18" ROUND STAINLESS

 22.00 41.00TRAY, 19 X 24" STAINLESS

 55.00 81.00TRAY, 3 TIER FRAME RISER W/BAMBOO SHELF

 10.00 21.00TRAY, BAMBOO RISER 12"x12"x6"

 68.00 204.00TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR 4 SHELF

 101.00 305.00TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR 8 SHELF

 169.00 339.00TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR DISPLAY

 6.00 6.00TRAY, LAP 10x16 clear cut

 4.00 6.00TRAY, LAP 12x16 alum scrol

 4.00 6.00TRAY, LAP 12x16 parchment

 35.00 72.00TRAY, SALTON HOT

 35.00 72.00TRAY, WARMING TRAY

Tables

Daily WeeklyRental

 0.011 TABLE, SIZING CHART-ROUND TABLES

 0.011TABLE, SIZING CHART-RECTANGULAR TABLES

 12.50 19.80TABLE,   6' LONG

 13.50 20.90TABLE,   8' LONG

 12.50 18.70TABLE,  4' LONG

 20.00 29.70TABLE,  6'  KIDDIE

 18.00 23.10TABLE,  6'x12"x12" RISER

 16.00 30.80TABLE, 30" ROUND. HIGH BOY 42" TALL

 13.00 23.10TABLE, 30" ROUND. LOW BOY

 17.00 33.00TABLE, 36" ROUND. HIGH BOY 42" TALL

 14.00 19.80TABLE, 36" ROUND. LOW BOY

 14.00 20.90TABLE, 48" ROUND

 24.00 47.30TABLE, 48" x 48" Square

 14.00 20.70TABLE, 6' LONG PLASTIC FOLDING

 25.00 51.70TABLE, 60" ROUND w/hole

 14.00 26.40TABLE, 60" ROUND

 18.00 33.00TABLE, 72" ROUND

 15.00 22.50TABLE, 8' LONG PLASTIC FOLDING

 12.00 20.90TABLE, CARD

 225.00 350.00TABLE, FARM 108" x 40" Antique BLACK

 185.00 275.00TABLE, FARM 96" x 40" Antique WALNUT

 75.00 125.00TABLE, PICNIC 6' CRAFTSMAN w/bench

 65.00 115.00TABLE, PICNIC 6' w/bench (GREEN)

 25.00 35.20TABLE, SERPENTINE 48"x30"

 30.00 56.10TABLE, SERPENTINE 60"x30"

 25.00 35.20TABLE,1/2 - 60" ROUND

 20.00 33.00TABLE.  6'x18" Walnut W/Offset Leg

 18.00 25.00TABLE.  6'x18" WOOD TOP

 20.00 23.10TABLE.  8'x12"x12" RISER

 20.00 30.00TABLE.  8'x18" Wood top

 25.00 45.00UMBRELLA 8' TAN w/guide

 47.30 140.80UMBRELLA KIT w/ 60" RD TABLE

Theme & Props

Daily WeeklyRental

 39.00 44.00 HAPPY BIRTHDAY CAKE INFLATABLE

 83.00 165.00AIR DANCER 20' BLUE With Blower

 83.00 165.00AIR DANCER 20' RED With Blower

 83.00 165.00AIR DANCER 20' RED/WHITE/BLUE W/Blower

 50.00 80.00RUSTIC BARREL 24"x15" SMALL

 66.00 99.00RUSTIC BARREL 29"x18" BIG

 66.00 99.00RUSTIC BARREL 36"x 22" BIG

 17.00 44.00SERAPE MEXICAN 60"x83"

Wedding Decor

Daily WeeklyRental

 180.00 360.00BACKDROP, WEDDING RING

 25.00 30.00TABLE FRAME FOR LIGHTS/DECOR

 7.00 10.00VASE, 4"x 10" GLASS CYLINDER

 10.00 14.00VASE, 4"x 12" GLASS CYLINDER

 12.00 19.00VASE, 4"x 16" GLASS CYLINDER

 6.00 10.00VASE, 4"x 8" GLASS CYLINDER

pricelistbyspecialrate.3column.SQL.rpt

Printed on Thu 11/13/2025 12:25:08PM


	pricelistbyspecialrate.3column.SQL {8FF775CD-E6DA-4CD4-AC53-669D93FC475B}.rpt
	Audio Visual Equipment
	Rental
	PA, 120W BLUETOOTH SOUND SYSTEM
	PA, AV PORT BUDDY 50W BATTERY COMPLETE
	PA, BLUETOOTH LOUDSPEAKER W/ MICROPHONES
	PA, BULLHORN
	PA, FENDER PRO 150W 2 SPKR W/MICROPHONE
	PA, FENDER PRO 250W 2 SPKR W/MICROPHONES
	PA, FENDER PRO 500W 2 SPKR W/MICROPHONES
	PA, LECTERN PRO TABLETOP
	PA, LECTERN Wireless Microphone
	PA, PRO MIC FLOOR STAND
	PA, PRO TRIPOD SPEAKER STAND each
	PROJ, LCD / 1080p  3400 lumen
	PROJ, SCREEN 50x50
	PROJ, SCREEN 70x70
	PROJ, SCREEN 96x96
	TV, 39" LED TV
	TV, Stand with Wheels


	Bar Equipment
	Rental
	BACK BAR, CIRCULAR W/ SHELVES
	BACK BAR, RECTANGULAR W/ SHELVES
	BAR, BLACK 4'x24"
	BAR, GRANITE 4'x24"
	BAR, MAPLE 4'x24"
	BAR, RUSTIC 4'x24"
	BAR, WALNUT 4'x24"
	BAR, WHITE 4'x24"
	BAR, WINE BARREL BAR 8'x30"
	CHAMPAGNE BUCKET STAINLESS STEEL
	CHAMPAGNE BUCKET STAND
	CONDIMENT DISPENSER, 6 compartment
	COOLER, LUCITE TUB-18"x26"x15"
	COOLER, LUCITE TUB-18"x26"x9"
	FLATWARE, 12oz ICE SCOOP
	FLATWARE, 5OZ ICE SCOOP SS
	GLASS RIMMER, MARGARITA SALTER
	MARTINI SHAKER
	TONG, 12" BUFFET POLISHED
	TONG, 6" BUFFET POLISHED
	TONG, 9" BUFFET POLISHED
	TONGS, 6" SS ICE


	Beverage Dispensers
	Rental
	BOWL PUNCH 8 qt GLASS
	BOWL PUNCH 8-10qt SS
	CHAMP FOUNTAIN- 3 GALLON
	CHAMP FOUNTAIN- 5 GALLON
	COFFEE MAKER, 100 CUP
	COFFEE MAKER, 36 CUP
	COFFEE MAKER, 55 CUP
	COFFEE POUR, 5 CUP
	COFFEE URN, 25 CUP SILVER
	COFFEE URN, 48 CUP STAINLESS STEEL
	COFFEE URN, 50 CUP SILVER
	COFFEE URN, 80 CUP STAINLESS STEEL
	COFFEE, AIR POT 90OZ
	DRINK DISPENSER, 3 GALLON W/ ICE CHAMBER
	PITCHER, WATER 60oz
	SLUSH TWIN TANK MACHINE
	WATER BOILER (TEA) 36 CUP
	WINE CARAFE, 1-LITER


	Canopy Tents
	Rental
	CANOPY, 16x16 APC - Customer Install
	CANOPY, 20x20 APC - Customer Install
	CANOPY, 20x30 APC - Customer Install
	CANOPY, 20x40 APC - Customer Install
	FAN, 12" pole mount
	LIGHT STRING, 80' 6" GLOBE


	Carpet Runners
	Rental
	CARPET, RED 4'x 12'
	CARPET, RED 4'x 25'
	CARPET, RED 6'x 12'
	CARPET, RED 6'x 25'


	Catering Equipment
	Rental
	BUN RACK, CRESCOR
	CONVECTION OVEN, COUNTERTOP 12 AMP
	GARBAGE CAN BLUE, 32 GAL W/ LINER
	GARBAGE CAN GRAY, 32 gal w/liner
	GARBAGE CAN SLIM, 23 GAL gray W/ LINER
	HAND SANITIZER STAND
	HAND WASH STATION
	HEAT LAMP & 20"x30" CARVING BOARD
	HEAT LAMP W/12x20 FOOD PAN
	HOT BOX, HEATED CABINET 120v/15amp
	HOT CAVE, STERNO- FULL SIZE
	HOT CAVE, STERNO-HALF SIZE
	NUMBER STAND 12", TABLE
	NUMBER STAND 4", TABLE
	NUMBERS 101-150 FOR STANDS
	NUMBERS 1-100 FOR STANDS
	NUMBERS 1-50 FOR STANDS
	NUMBERS 151-200 FOR STANDS
	PLATE COVER, 10 3/4" CLEAR
	SALAD DRESS CADDY 3 sect
	SALT & PEPPER GLASS (small)
	SALT & PEPPER GLASS
	SHEET PAN - 18" x 26"
	SHEET PAN, 1/2 sheet 18" x 13"
	STAND, WAITER 32" WALNUT
	STAND, WAITER 38" WALNUT
	TRAY, BUS 20x15x7
	TRAY, WAITER 16" ROUND
	TRAY, WAITER 23"x 27"


	Chafing Dishes
	Rental
	CHAFER,  6 QT. ROUND ROLL TOP
	CHAFER, 12x20 110volt FOOD WARMER
	CHAFER, 12x20 ROLL TOP AMERICANA
	CHAFER, 12x20 SS STERNO
	CHAFER, 6" STEAM TABLE PAN
	CHAFER, 6QT FOOD PAN
	CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/1
	CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/2
	CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/3
	CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/4
	CHAFER, SOUP INSERT 2-4qt w/2.ladles
	SOUP TUREEN, 10 qt elect
	SOUP TUREEN, 6 QT STERNO


	Chargers
	Rental
	CHARGER, 13" GLASS W/GOLD RIM   (EA)
	CHARGER, 13" GLASS W/SILVER RIM   (EA)
	CHARGER, 13" GOLD BEAD (EA)
	CHARGER, 13" SILVER BEAD (EA)
	CHARGER, GOLD & CLEAR REEF (EA)


	Chiavari Chairs
	Rental
	CHAIR, CHIAVARI FRUITWOOD INDOOR
	CHAIR, CHIAVARI GOLD INDOOR
	CHAIR, CHIAVARI WHITE RESIN OUTDOOR


	Concession Equipment
	Rental
	COTTON CANDY MAKER
	HOT DOG WARMER - STEAMIN DEMON
	HUMIDIFIED WARMING CABINET
	NACHO CHEESE DISPENSER
	NACHO CHIP WARMER
	PIZZA WARMING CABINET
	POPCORN MAKER ON 2 WHEEL CART
	POPCORN, TABLE TOP
	PRETZEL WARMER TABLETOP
	PRETZEL WARMING CABINET
	SNOW KONE MACHINE


	Cooking Equipment & Grills
	Rental
	BBQ, CHARCOAL - 2' x 3'  (LITTLE JOHN)
	BBQ, CHARCOAL - 2' x 5'  (BIG JOHN)
	BBQ, Propane - 32"x24"  / On Wheels
	BBQ, Propane - 52"x 19" / On Wheels
	BBQ, Propane - 72"x31" Towable - W/Cover
	BBQ, Rotisserie 2'x5' Charcoal Oven
	BBQ, Rotisserie For Towable BBQ
	GRIDDLE, 20"x 52" L.P. with cart
	PANCAKE DISPENSER - 5 1/2 lb
	STOCK POT, 24qt w/ lid
	STOCK POT, 40 quart
	STOCK POT, BASKET 40 quart
	STOVE, 1 BURN 60,000 btu  PROP
	STOVE, 1 BURN BUTANE


	Coolers & Refrigerators
	Rental
	COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 10 GAL
	COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 2.5 GAL
	COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 5 GAL
	COOLER, ICE CHEST 100qt
	COOLER, ICE CHEST 54qt
	COOLER, ICE TUB 19 gallon
	COOLER, IGLOO COLD 10gal
	COOLER, SUPER W/TOP
	COOLER, TABLETOP 22"x42"
	COOLER, WATER TROUGH, 24x24x48-100 gal
	FOOD PAN CARRIER on wheels, HOT COLD
	FOOD PAN CARRIER, HOT COLD
	FREEZER, 24 cu.ft. 3 Shelf
	FREEZER, ICE CREAM
	REFRIGERATOR, 24 cu.ft. Sheet Pan
	TABLE,  6' Fill N' Chill
	WASH TUB, METAL OVAL


	Crowd Control & Barriers
	Rental
	BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 18"
	BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 7"
	BARRICADE A FRAME 3'x3'5"h
	BARRICADE TYPE III,  6' wide x 5'3"high
	CROWD CONTROL BARRIER 43"x8'
	FENCE 5'x5' Safety Enclosure
	FENCE FABRIC 4'x50' plastic
	FENCE PANEL, 6' tall x 7'5" wide
	FENCE POST 5' space 10'
	FENCE, 10'x40" WHITE PICKET
	FLASHER HEAD LED w/bat
	STANCHION, BLACK POST W/6' BLACK BELT ea
	STANCHION, BLACK POST W/6' CAUTION ea
	STANCHION, BLACK SIGN HOLDER
	STANCHION, CHROME POST ea
	STANCHION, CHROME POST W/6' BLACK BELT
	STANCHION, CHROME POST W/6' RED BELT ea
	STANCHION, ROPE BLACK velour/ 8'
	STANCHION, ROPE RED velour/ 8'


	EZ Up Tents
	Rental
	CANOPY SIDEWALL, 7'x10' WHITE, EZUP
	CANOPY SIDEWALL,7'x10' CLEAR EZUP
	CANOPY SIDEWALL,7'x40' MESH, EZUP
	CANOPY, 10x10EZUP BLACK Customer Install
	CANOPY, 10x10EZUP BLUE Customer Install
	CANOPY, 10x10EZUP HUNTER Cust. Install
	CANOPY, 10x10EZUP RED Customer Install
	CANOPY, 10x10EZUP WHITE Customer Install
	CANOPY, 10x10EZUP YELLOW Customer Instal
	CANOPY, 10x20EZUP BLACK Customer Install
	CANOPY, 10x20EZUP WHITE Customer Install
	CANOPY, 5x5 EZUP CHANGING ROOM w/4bag


	Fans
	Rental
	AIR CONDITIONER, 1 TON. 115v
	COOLER, EVAPORATIVE 3 Spd
	FAN 24" White Drum Fan 2 spd
	FAN 36" air mover 2 spd
	FAN, 20" FLOOR
	FAN, 24" Pedestal
	FAN, 30" Pedestal


	Folding Chairs
	Rental
	CHAIR, FOLDING BLACK w/ Black Legs
	CHAIR, FOLDING CHARCOAL w/Gray Legs
	CHAIR, FOLDING GRAY PADDED indoor use
	CHAIR, FOLDING WHITE w/ White Legs
	CHAIR, RESIN BLACK folding
	CHAIR, RESIN WHITE folding
	CHAIR, WOOD MAHOGANY INDOOR w/black pad
	CHAIR, WOOD WALNUT w/Ivory pad


	Generators
	Rental
	30 AMP POWER DISTRIBUTION BOX
	CABLE 15' & PADLOCK
	CABLE PROTECTOR, 40" STRAIGHT RAMP
	CHARGER, BATTERY JUMPER CART
	EXTENSION CORD, 100' 30 AMP
	EXTENSION CORD, 25' H.D.
	EXTENSION CORD, 50' PINK
	EXTENSION CORD, TO 100'
	GENERATOR, 2000 watt.14 amp. Inverter
	GENERATOR, 3000 watt. 01-18 Amp
	GENERATOR, 5000 watt. 17-35 amp
	GENERATOR, 8000 watt. 29-58 Amp
	GENERATOR, Inverter 4500 watt. 17-30 amp


	Glassware
	Rental
	.
	GLASS, BEER COOLER 14oz (EA)
	GLASS, BEER/SODA 12oz (EA)
	GLASS, CHAMPAGNE COUPE 5.5 oz (EA)
	GLASS, CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 6 oz (EA)
	GLASS, CHAMPAGNE TULIP 9oz (EA)
	GLASS, HIGHBALL 11 oz (EA)
	GLASS, IRISH COFFEE -  8.5oz (EA)
	GLASS, JUICE 3.5oz (EA)
	GLASS, MARGARITA 12oz (EA)
	GLASS, MARTINI 7.5oz 9 per case
	GLASS, MASON JAR 16oz (EA)
	GLASS, MELODIA INDIGO WATER 13oz (EA)
	GLASS, MELODIA MOSS WATER 13oz (EA)
	GLASS, MELODIA ROSE WATER 13oz (EA)
	GLASS, MELODIA SMOKE WATER 13oz (EA)
	GLASS, OLD FASH-CURVED (EA)
	GLASS, OLD FASH-dbl 13oz (EA)
	GLASS, POWER CHAMP FLUTE 8oz (EA)
	GLASS, POWER ICED BEV 15oz (EA)
	GLASS, POWER RED WINE17oz (EA)
	GLASS, POWER WHITE WINE13oz (EA)
	GLASS, RED WINE 8.5oz (EA)
	GLASS, RIEDEL BEER 16oz (EA)
	GLASS, RIEDEL CHAMPAGNE 7oz (EA)
	GLASS, RIEDEL RED WINE 19oz (EA)
	GLASS, RIEDEL SWIRL WHITE WINE 13oz (EA)
	GLASS, RIEDEL WATER 12oz (EA)
	GLASS, RIEDEL WHITE WINE 12oz (EA)
	GLASS, SHOT GLASS 2.5oz (EA)
	GLASS, STEMLESS WINE 9oz (EA)
	GLASS, SUNDAE 4.5oz (EA)
	GLASS, WATER GOBLET 11oz (EA)
	GLASS, WHITE WINE 8.5oz (EA)


	Heating Equipment
	Rental
	HEATER, 125 propane RADIANT
	HEATER, 170 propane TENT
	HEATER, 30 Propane Tank Top Heater
	HEATER, 40 prop PATIO knock down w/case
	HEATER, 40 propane TENT
	HEATER, 60k BTU Propane Forced Air-BATRY
	HEATER, 80 propane TENT
	HEATER, INFRARED 1500W HEATER w/stand
	HEATER, PROPANE FIREBOWL COLUMN
	PROPANE TANK HOLDER, 2 TANK HARD SURFACE


	Household Equipment
	Rental
	BALLOON AIR INFLATER
	CAMERA, MOTION SENSOR
	COAT RACK, 4' DOUBLE BAR (Rolling)
	COAT RACK, 5'rolling "Z" Single bar
	HANGERS, approx 20 bundle
	METAL DETECTOR
	STEAMER, DRAPERY elect


	Kids Games
	Rental
	DUNK TANK, EZ-Dunk 3
	GAME, ARCADE 8 GAME MS. PAC MAN
	GAME, BAGGO BEAN BAG TOSS
	GAME, BALLOON POP
	GAME, CLOWN TOOTH
	GAME, DOWN A CLOWN
	GAME, POTTY TOSS
	GAME, RED LIGHT


	Lounge Furniture
	Rental
	LOUNGE 36" ROUND OTTOMAN-WHITE
	LOUNGE CHAIR, WHITE
	LOUNGE, RESIN CHAIR WHITE
	LOUNGE, RESIN COFFEE TABLE WHITE
	LOUNGE, RESIN SOFA WHITE
	OTTOMAN, BLACK CUBE


	Meeting Equipment
	Rental
	EASEL, pad holder attachment
	EASEL, TRIPOD STAND ALUMINUM
	EASEL, TRIPOD STAND GOLD VEIN
	PODIUM, ACRYLIC FLOOR
	PODIUM, DELUXE FOLDING
	PODIUM, TABLE TOP - WOOD
	RAFFLE DRUM, SMALL TABLE
	SCISSORS, 24" CEREMONY


	Moon Walks & Inflatables
	Rental
	GAME, MONEY MACHINE
	INFLATABLE 34' OBSTACLE COURSE
	INFLATABLE 35' DOUBLE WATER SLIDE
	INFLATABLE ANIMAL KINGDOM
	INFLATABLE SPORT GAME
	MOON WALK, 13x13 - CASTLE
	MOON WALK, 15x15 - CASTLE
	MOON WALK, 22x19 BOUNCER W/SLIDE
	MOON WALK, 8x10 - Toddler CASTLE


	Party Lighting
	Rental
	.LIGHTING OUTDOOR UPLIGHT - KIT
	___LIGHT STRING, 25' 2" BLACK LED
	BUBBLE MACHINE, 1L TANK
	FLAG, 11' WHITE kit
	FOG MACHINE, 2.4L TANK
	LANTERN, LED GLOW NOMAD
	LANTERN, LED MOONRISE 6x9
	LIGHT, 150W LED BALLOON
	LIGHT, 8' TOWER
	LIGHT, LED ACCENT w/stand
	LIGHT, PAR 50 UP LIGHT Battery
	LIGHT, POWER MOON LED w/stand
	OUTDOOR BISTRO LIGHT KIT, "V" PATTERN
	OUTDOOR BISTRO LIGHT KIT, SQUARE PATTERN
	OUTDOOR BISTRO LIGHT KIT, STAR PATTERN
	OUTDOOR BISTRO LIGHT KIT, ZIGZAG PATTERN


	Pipe & Drape Backdrops
	Rental
	___DRAPE CASHMERE VELVET 8'X57"
	___DRAPE RED VELVET 8'X57"
	___DRAPE SHEER GOLD 8'X122"
	___DRAPE SHEER HOT PINK 8'X122"
	___DRAPE SHEER IVORY 8'X122"
	___DRAPE SHEER ORANGE 8'X122"
	___DRAPE SHEER SILVER 8'X122"
	___DRAPE SHEER WHITE 8'X122"
	___DRAPE WHITE VELVET 8'X57"
	10'H x 10'W FABRIC WALL KIT
	12'H x 10'W FABRIC WALL KIT
	12'H x 10'W SHEER WALL KIT
	16'H x 10'W FABRIC WALL KIT
	3'H x10'W FABRIC WALL KIT
	8'H x 10'W FABRIC WALL KIT
	8'H x 10'W SATIN DRAPE KIT
	8'H x 10'W SHEER WALL KIT
	8'H x 10'W VELVET WALL KIT
	8'Hx10'W CLEAR ISOLATION DIVIDER WALL
	8'Hx10'W WHITE ISOLATION DIVIDER WALL
	PIPE & DRAPE, BOOTH KIT / FABRIC


	Serving Pieces
	Rental
	BASKET, BREAD WICKER
	BASKET, OVAL CHROME 8"x11"
	BOWL, 8 qt  STAINLESS STEEL 13" ROUND
	CAKE PLATE 12" GLASS w/ cover
	CHINA GRAVY BOAT - SMALL - WHITE
	CHINA, 11"SMALL SERVING BOWL
	CHINA, GRAVY BOAT - LARGE
	CREAM & SUGAR CUT GLASS
	CREAM & SUGAR GLASS
	CREAM/SUGAR SILVER
	FLATWARE, 11" SOLID SPOON
	FLATWARE, 12" CARVING KNIFE
	FLATWARE, 6oz LADLE
	FLATWARE, APPETIZER SPOON 4"
	FLATWARE, CAKE KNIFE
	FLATWARE, CAKE SERVER   EA
	FLATWARE, MEAT FORK (EA)
	FLATWARE, SEAFOOD FORK
	FLATWARE, SERV SPOON (EA)
	FLATWARE, SLOT SPOON (EA)
	FLATWARE, SPATULA 21"
	GRAVY BOAT, 5oz STAINLESS STEEL
	LOBSTER CRACKER
	TONG, 9" BBQ GRILL
	TONGS, 10" SILVER PASTRY TONG
	TONGS, 10" SILVER SALAD TONG
	TONGS, 12" BBQ GRILL
	TONGS, 16" BBQ GRILL
	WEDDING CAKE KNIFE


	Serving Trays
	Rental
	COFFEE, TENT SIGN
	CUPCAKE STAND, 3 TIER BAMBOO
	DECAF, TENT SIGN
	HOT TEA, TENT SIGN
	HOT WATER, TENT SIGN
	TRAY, 12" ROUND STAINLESS
	TRAY, 14 X 18" w/HANDLES S.S.
	TRAY, 14" ROUND BAR W/1"RIM
	TRAY, 15" ROUND STAINLESS
	TRAY, 18" ROUND STAINLESS
	TRAY, 19 X 24" STAINLESS
	TRAY, 3 TIER FRAME RISER W/BAMBOO SHELF
	TRAY, BAMBOO RISER 12"x12"x6"
	TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR 4 SHELF
	TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR 8 SHELF
	TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR DISPLAY
	TRAY, LAP 10x16 clear cut
	TRAY, LAP 12x16 alum scrol
	TRAY, LAP 12x16 parchment
	TRAY, SALTON HOT
	TRAY, WARMING TRAY


	Tables
	Rental
	1 TABLE, SIZING CHART-ROUND TABLES
	1TABLE, SIZING CHART-RECTANGULAR TABLES
	TABLE,   6' LONG
	TABLE,   8' LONG
	TABLE,  4' LONG
	TABLE,  6'  KIDDIE
	TABLE,  6'x12"x12" RISER
	TABLE, 30" ROUND. HIGH BOY 42" TALL
	TABLE, 30" ROUND. LOW BOY
	TABLE, 36" ROUND. HIGH BOY 42" TALL
	TABLE, 36" ROUND. LOW BOY
	TABLE, 48" ROUND
	TABLE, 48" x 48" Square
	TABLE, 6' LONG PLASTIC FOLDING
	TABLE, 60" ROUND w/hole
	TABLE, 60" ROUND
	TABLE, 72" ROUND
	TABLE, 8' LONG PLASTIC FOLDING
	TABLE, CARD
	TABLE, FARM 108" x 40" Antique BLACK
	TABLE, FARM 96" x 40" Antique WALNUT
	TABLE, PICNIC 6' CRAFTSMAN w/bench
	TABLE, PICNIC 6' w/bench (GREEN)
	TABLE, SERPENTINE 48"x30"
	TABLE, SERPENTINE 60"x30"
	TABLE,1/2 - 60" ROUND
	TABLE.  6'x18" Walnut W/Offset Leg
	TABLE.  6'x18" WOOD TOP
	TABLE.  8'x12"x12" RISER
	TABLE.  8'x18" Wood top
	UMBRELLA 8' TAN w/guide
	UMBRELLA KIT w/ 60" RD TABLE


	Theme & Props
	Rental
	 HAPPY BIRTHDAY CAKE INFLATABLE
	AIR DANCER 20' BLUE With Blower
	AIR DANCER 20' RED With Blower
	AIR DANCER 20' RED/WHITE/BLUE W/Blower
	RUSTIC BARREL 24"x15" SMALL
	RUSTIC BARREL 29"x18" BIG
	RUSTIC BARREL 36"x 22" BIG
	SERAPE MEXICAN 60"x83"


	Wedding Decor
	Rental
	BACKDROP, WEDDING RING
	TABLE FRAME FOR LIGHTS/DECOR
	VASE, 4"x 10" GLASS CYLINDER
	VASE, 4"x 12" GLASS CYLINDER
	VASE, 4"x 16" GLASS CYLINDER
	VASE, 4"x 8" GLASS CYLINDER




